
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 177.2 315.0

2 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 180.8 265.0

3 Ayden Johnston Sedgwick High School 180.0 260.0

4 Hunter Crosby Maize High 177.1 255.0

5 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 255.0

6 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 245.0

7 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 179.6 245.0

8 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.9 240.0

9 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 235.0

10 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 180.3 235.0

11 Jason French Goddard High School 175.4 230.0

12 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 179.8 230.0

13 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.0 230.0

14 Jeremiah  Ford Lawrence High School 176.0 225.0

15 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 177.6 225.0

16 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 178.0 225.0

17 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 178.8 225.0

18 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 180.1 225.0

19 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 176.1 215.0

20 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 180.0 205.0

21 Manuel Garcia Newton High School 180.7 205.0

22 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.0 195.0

23 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 175.6 185.0

24 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 178.2 175.0

25 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 178.0 160.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.8 135.0

27 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 173.0 130.0

28 Topper Harris Syracuse High School 177.0 125.0

29 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 115.0

30 Sid Adams Lawrence High School 174.0 0.0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 177.2 455.0

2 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 180.8 435.0

3 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 180.3 410.0

4 Ayden Johnston Sedgwick High School 180.0 405.0

5 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 405.0

6 Jason French Goddard High School 175.4 385.0

7 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.0 385.0

8 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 179.6 380.0

9 Hunter Crosby Maize High 177.1 365.0

10 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 179.8 365.0

11 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 178.0 355.0

12 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.9 350.0

13 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 350.0

14 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 180.0 350.0

15 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 177.6 340.0

16 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 176.1 335.0

17 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 178.8 335.0

18 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 180.1 335.0

19 Manuel Garcia Newton High School 180.7 335.0

20 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 305.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.0 285.0

22 Sid Adams Lawrence High School 174.0 275.0

23 Jeremiah  Ford Lawrence High School 176.0 275.0

24 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 175.6 265.0

25 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 178.2 250.0

26 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 178.0 225.0

27 Topper Harris Syracuse High School 177.0 205.0

28 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 200.0

29 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 173.0 195.0

30 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.8 170.0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 180.3 275.0

2 Ayden Johnston Sedgwick High School 180.0 270.0

3 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 180.8 265.0

4 Jeremiah  Ford Lawrence High School 176.0 245.0

5 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 177.2 245.0

6 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 179.6 245.0

7 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.0 240.0

8 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 178.0 235.0

9 Jason French Goddard High School 175.4 225.0

10 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 176.1 225.0

11 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.9 225.0

12 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 225.0

13 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 225.0

14 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.0 215.0

15 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 180.1 215.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Hunter Crosby Maize High 177.1 205.0

17 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 178.0 205.0

18 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 205.0

19 Manuel Garcia Newton High School 180.7 205.0

20 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 180.0 200.0

21 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 178.8 190.0

22 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 179.8 185.0

23 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 178.2 180.0

24 Sid Adams Lawrence High School 174.0 175.0

25 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 175.6 170.0

26 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 177.6 165.0

27 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 173.0 135.0

28 Topper Harris Syracuse High School 177.0 110.0

29 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.8 105.0

30 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 100.0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 177.2 1015.0 10

2 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 180.8 965.0 8

3 Ayden Johnston Sedgwick High School 180.0 935.0 6

4 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 180.3 920.0 4

5 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 885.0 2

6 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 179.6 870.0 1

7 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.0 855.0 0

8 Jason French Goddard High School 175.4 840.0 0

9 Hunter Crosby Maize High 177.1 825.0 0

10 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 820.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 178.0 815.0 0

12 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.9 815.0 0

13 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 179.8 780.0 0

14 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 176.1 775.0 0

15 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 180.1 775.0 0

16 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 180.0 755.0 0

17 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 178.8 750.0 0

18 Jeremiah  Ford Lawrence High School 176.0 745.0 0

19 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 745.0 0

20 Manuel Garcia Newton High School 180.7 745.0 0

21 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 177.6 730.0 0

22 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.0 695.0 0

23 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 175.6 620.0 0

24 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 178.2 605.0 0

25 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 178.0 590.0 0

26 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 173.0 460.0 0

27 Sid Adams Lawrence High School 174.0 450.0 0

28 Topper Harris Syracuse High School 177.0 440.0 0

29 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 415.0 0

30 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.8 410.0 0

Men's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 177.2 5.728

3 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 180.8 5.337

5 Ayden Johnston Sedgwick High School 180.0 5.194

7 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 180.3 5.103

14 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 180.8 4.895



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 179.6 4.844

17 Jason French Goddard High School 175.4 4.789

19 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 180.0 4.75

23 Hunter Crosby Maize High 177.1 4.658

28 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 4.581

29 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 178.0 4.579

30 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 178.9 4.556

35 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 176.1 4.401

36 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 179.8 4.338

37 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 180.1 4.303

42 Jeremiah  Ford Lawrence High School 176.0 4.233

43 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 178.8 4.195

44 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 180.0 4.194

50 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 4.137

52 Manuel Garcia Newton High School 180.7 4.123

53 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 177.6 4.11

68 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 180.0 3.861

88 Bryce Appelhanz Goddard High School 175.6 3.531

98 Graycin Bishop Remington High School 178.2 3.395

101 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 178.0 3.315

126 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 173.0 2.659

130 Sid Adams Lawrence High School 174.0 2.586

132 Topper Harris Syracuse High School 177.0 2.486

138 Troy Leatherman Maize High 174.3 2.381

139 Kyler Stuber Goddard High School 174.8 2.346


